
 

Service  Fees نوع الخدمة الرسوم 

Interest Rate Starts From 10.21% APR   معدلات الفائدة إبتداءً من 

Outstanding balance letter 

Once a year -Free 
More than once a year - BHD 11.000  

Outstanding letter addressed to Supreme Council for Women or 
Ministries or for social housing purpose –Free 

 ً سنةمرة واحدة في ال -مجانا  
أو أكثر سنةللمرة الثانیة في ال دینار 11.000  

 مجاناً لاستخدامات المجلس الأعلى للمرأة والسكن الاجتماعي

 رسالة مدیونیة

Loan Statement BHD 11.000 القرض  كشف حساب  

Postponement of installment 
BHD 11.000 
Twice a year 

السنةمرتین فقط في   
 تأجیل القسط الشھري

Release Letter 

Within 6 months of the loan facility closure-Free 
After 6 months of the loan facility closure-BD5.500 

For Pensioners, free of charges 
قرض تة الأولى من انتھاء المجاناً خلال الأشھر الس  

   أشھر من انتھاء القرض 6دنانیر بعد انقضاء  5.500
 مجانا للمتقاعدین

إخلاء طرفرسالة   

Audit Confirmation Letter BHD 22  التدقیقرسالة  

Change Payment Due Date BHD 16.500  الاستحقاقتغییر موعد  

Replacement of Collateral BHD 55 رھنتغییر ال  

Loan Rescheduling Fees BHD 33 إعادة جدولة القرض 

Loan Cancellation Fees BHD 110 رسوم إلغاء القرض 

Administration Fees (Consumer)  BHD 110 ) للأفرادالرسوم الإداریة(  

Administration Fees (Corporate) Starts From 1% from Financed amount with minimum of BHD 385 
دینار كحد أدنى 385% من مبلغ التمویل أو 1 إبتداءً من) لشركاتالرسوم الإداریة (ل   

Life Insurance 
 

BHD 0.344 for each BD 1,000/- per month 
 التأمین على الحیاة دینار في الشھر  1000/-لكل  دینار 0.344

Equipment Insurance 
BHD 0.475 for each BD 1,000/- per month  

على المعداتالتأمین   دینار في الشھر 1000/-لكل  دینار 0.475  

Late Payment  
1.5% on past due amount(s) per month plus late payment fees of 

BHD 8 per installment  
  قسطدنانیر عن كل  8 بالإضافة لـ% على مجموع المبالغ المتأخرة 1.5

 الدفع المتأخر 

Early Settlement   السداد المبكر 

Individual                                         1.10% of outstanding principal balance (Maximum BHD 110) 
دینار كحد أقصى) 110% من المبلغ المتبقي (1.10  

 للأفراد  

Non-individuals  3.30% of outstanding principal balance 
 يبلغ المتبق% من الم3.30

 لغیر الأفراد

 

Tariff of Charges تعرفة الرسوم 

 APR for Auto loans starts from 10.21% p.a for Individuals and 11.09% p.a for 
corporate, calculated on a standard loan of BHD 10,000/- for 84 month.   
 

 APR for equipment loans starts from 10.21% p.a for Individuals and 12.42% 
p.a for corporate, calculated on a standard loan of BHD 10,000/- for 84 
month.   

  للشركات محسوبة على 11.09% للأفراد و10.21معدل الفائدة السنویة لقروض السیارات یبدأ من %
 شھراً. 84دینار بحریني على مدى  10,000مبلغ 

 
  للشركات محسوبة على 12.42للأفراد و %10.21معدل الفائدة السنویة لقروض المعدات یبدأ من %

 شھراً. 84دینار بحریني على مدى  10,000مبلغ 

 Where applicable, the above charges are inclusive of any Value Added Tax 
(“VAT”). 

 حیث یستوجب فرضھا. تعرفة الرسوم أعلاه شاملة لضریبة القیمة المضافة 

 The Company reserves the right to alter this Tariff of Charges without prior 
intimation. 

  .تحتفظ الشركة بالحق في تعدیل جدول الرسوم ھذا دون إشعار مسبق 

 All terms and conditions apply.  .تطبق الشروط والأحكام  

 


